
Hamburger  Container  Service 
Neuhöfer Brückenstraße 43-51 · 21107 Hamburg · AGL 505 Hamburg-Süd 
 +49 (0)40 307 009-0  ·   +49 (0)40 307 009-26  ·     office@hcs-depot.de GmbH 

HCS Contact List  
 
Interchange: +49 (40) 307 009 - 0  interchange@hcs-depot.de     
Thomas Ott    
Michael Dahlke    
Valentin Hahn 
Carsten Schlag 
Marco Lamprecht 

   

    
Transport: +49 (40) 307 009 - 0  transport@hcs-depot.de 
Valentin Hahn    
    

Rail: +49 (40) 307 009 - 40  rail@hcs-depot.de 

Thomas Ott     

    
M&R / Estimating:   estimating@hcs-depot.de 
Ingo Krüger 
Daniel Steffens  

+49 (151) 1772 3793 
+49 (176) 3030 6663 

ikrueger@hcs-depot.de 
dsteffens@hcs-depot.de 

    

Central Office: +49 (40) 307 009 - 10  office@hcs-depot.de 

Tanya Reitemeyer    
Annette Sebastian    
Vanessa Krüger    

    
Purchase/Stores:   stores@hcs-depot.de 

Frank Meier +49 (40) 307 009 - 20 +49 (171) 2126702  

    

Works Manager   repairshop@hcs-depot.de 
Roger Petersen +49 (40) 307 009 - 17 +49 (171) 720 4500 rpetersen@hcs-depot.de 

David Block +49 (40) 307 009 - 65 +49 (151) 205 70860 dblock@hcs-depot.de 
Finn Karnbach +49 (40) 307 009 - 63 +49 (160) 913 58526 fkarnbach@hcs-depot.de 
    
Fleet Manager    
Olaf Peleikis +49 (40) 307 009 - 19 +49 (171) 274 3350 opeleikis@hcs-depot.de 

    

Fitting   fitting@hcs-depot.de 
Finn Karnbach +49 (40) 307 009 - 63 +49 (160) 913 58526 fkarnbach@hcs-depot.de 

    

IT Department:   it@hcs-depot.de 
Kim Köchle +49 (40) 307 009 - 61   

    

Main Management:   management@hcs-depot.de 

Dr. Roland Karnbach +49 (40) 307 009 - 10 +49 (171) 402 7116  
Justin Karnbach +49 (40) 307 009 - 64 +49 (163) 753 3567 jkarnbach@hcs-depot.de 
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